
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

96 

99 

31 

14 

62 

04 

32 

13 

18 

7 

28 

Name 

Harindra de Silva 

Peter West 

Nick Kodenko 

Paul Marino 

Kim Willcox 

Gary Peterson 

Jason Reichert 

Li Sicheng 

Tom Hope 

Daniel Swanbeck 

Robert Yallen 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

8 

6 

5 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.495 

9.835 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

17 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

32:40.001 

32:40.496 

32:49.836 

16:09.997 

12:54.495 

11:05.310 

3:18.277 

3:18.293 

3:18.640 

5.679 

Best Tm 

1:48.750 

1:48.829 

1:49.459 

1:49.162 

1:54.050 

1:55.572 

3:18.237 

3:18.293 

3:18.595 

M a k e / M o d e l  

2 0 0 6  V a n  D i e m e n  R F - 2 0 0 6  

2 0 0 5  V a n  D i e m e n  R F 0 5  

V a n  D i e m e n  R F - 0 8  

2 0 0 6  V a n  D i e m e n  

2 0 0 1  V a n  D i e m a n  F 2 0 0 0  

2 0 0 8  V a n  D i e m e n  F 2 0 0 0  

2 0 0 3  V a n  D i e m e n  F 2 0 0 0  

2 0 0 8  V a n  D i e m e n  

RFR FC  

2 0 0 1  V a n  D i e m e n  R F  0 1  

2 0 0 3  V a n  D i e m e n  Z  t e c  

Hometown 

Manhattan Beach, CA 

Malibu, CA 

Santa Paula. CA 

Chatsworth, CA 

State Line, NV 

Sun Valley, CA 

Henderson, NV 

San Marino, CA 

Downey, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Woodland Hills, CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2019 3:01:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Series Clerk of the Course: James Foyle 

Region Chief Steward: Roger Littel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.495 

Avg. Speed 

94.298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.750 

Best Speed 

99.972 

Best Lap by 

96 - Harindra de Silva 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire Sanct#19-ST-5998 

Group 5 FC 

Feature Race Official results 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:23:49 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

4/28/2019 01:20 PM 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
California Sports Car Club Region


